Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume (l)

Left/right model

Care instructions

46174414
7307664
7340032401608

EC011609

500
650
1600
1000
45
330
Hoger

NORO SOFT BATHTUB 160
RIGHT- NORO ART. NO. 0160

Item number: 0160

Material and surface treatment
Main material
Surface finish

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Offset bathtub in sanitary acrylic. A stylish design that works well in
confined areas. Available in right and left-hand design.

Acrylic
Glossy
White

1,800
0,800
1,100
50,000

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale

deposits.

R

hr


https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/bathtubs/noro-soft-bathtub-160-right-noro-art-no-0160

