## **NORO**



## NORO SOFT BATHTUB 160 RIGHT- NORO ART. NO. 0160

Item number: 0160

Offset bathtub in sanitary acrylic. A stylish design that works well in confined areas. Available in right and left-hand design.



## **Detailed** information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
	4/47444		A 11
NOBB	46174414	Main material	Acrylic
RSK	7307664	Surface finish	Glossy
EAN	7340032401608	Color	White
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC011609	Package height(m)	1,800
Product dimensions and weight		Package width (m)	0,800
Bathing depth (mm)	500	Package depth(m)	1,100
Height (mm)	650	Package weight(kg)	50,000
Length (mm)	1600		
Width	1000		
Net weight (kg)	45		
Water volume (I)	330		
Left/right model	Höger		

## Care instructions

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale deposits.